

Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to: Rock Road Companies PO Box 1779 Janesville, WI 53547	Date Awarded: 08/06/07	Amount Awarded (includes Base Bid) \$440,035.33
--	----------------------------------	--

Project Manager: Wendy Hottenstein, P.E.		Consultant: Mead & Hunt	
State of Wisconsin	Airport: Southern Wis Regional Airport	Bid Date:	8/2/2007
Department of Transportation	Project: SAP 0753-44-63	Bid Time:	2:00 P.M.
Bureau of Aeronautics	Bid for: reconstruct terminal entrance road	DBE Goals:	NA

DESCRIPTION:				Rock Road Companies PO Box 1779 Janesville, WI 53547	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
203.0100	REMOVING SMALL PIPE CULVERTS	5	EA	\$1,123.01	\$5,615.05
204.0110	REMOVING ASPHALT SURFACE	112	SY	\$5.00	\$560.00
204.0530	REMOVING CURB AND GUTTER	107	LF	\$5.28	\$564.96
205.0100	EXCAVATION COMMON	280	CY	\$7.00	\$1,960.00
208.0100	BORROW	1323	CY	\$12.58	\$16,643.34
305.0110	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE, 3/4 INCH	2265	TON	\$9.75	\$22,083.75
455.0605	TACK	1800	GAL	\$2.00	\$3,600.00
455.0105	ASPHALTIC MATERIAL PG58-28	112	TON	\$375.00	\$42,000.00
455.0120	ASPHALTIC MATERIAL PG64-28	110	TON	\$435.00	\$47,850.00
460.1110	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-10	3650	TON	\$32.00	\$116,800.00
460.3000	QMP HMA MIXTURE	3650	TON	\$1.25	\$4,562.50
522.0130	CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 30 INCH	56	LF	\$89.00	\$4,984.00
522.1030	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 30-INCH	2	EA	\$864.41	\$1,728.82
523.0124	CULVERT PIPE REIN. CONCRETE HOR. ELLIPTICAL CLASS HE-II 24x38-INCH	54	LF	\$91.00	\$4,914.00
523.0148	CULVERT PIPE REIN. CONCRETE HOR. ELLIPTICAL CLASS HE-II 48x76-INCH	156	LF	\$170.00	\$26,520.00
523.0524	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REIN. CONCRETE HOR. ELLIP. 24x38-INCH	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
523.0548	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REIN. CONCRETE HOR. ELLIP. 48x76-INCH	6	EA	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
601.0558	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 6-INCH MOUNTABLE 36-INCH TYPE D	135	LF	\$35.00	\$4,725.00

DESCRIPTION: Reconstruct Entrance Road				Rock Road Companies PO Box 1779 Janesville, WI 53547	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
606.0100	RIPRAP LIGHT	74	CY	\$60.00	\$4,440.00
611.8110	ADJUSTING MANHOLE COVERS	3	EACH	\$458.12	\$1,374.36
619.1000	MOBILIZATION	1	EACH	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
625.0500	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	18650	SY	\$1.00	\$18,650.00
627.0200	MULCHING (HYDRO-MULCH)	7000	SY	\$0.24	\$1,680.00
628.1104	EROSION BALES	200	EACH	\$11.74	\$2,348.00
628.1504	SILT FENCE	3600	LF	\$1.84	\$6,624.00
628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTAINED	3600	LF	\$0.15	\$540.00
628.1905	MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL	2	EACH	\$287.52	\$575.04
628.1910	MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	2	EACH	\$287.52	\$575.04
628.2004	EROSION MAT CLASS I TYPE B	10530	SY	\$1.13	\$11,898.90
629.0210	FERTILIZER TYPE B	13	CWT	\$49.52	\$643.76
630.0120	SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 20	530	LB	\$4.65	\$2,464.50
630.0200	SEEDING TEMPORARY	530	LB	\$2.53	\$1,340.90
631.1100	SOD EROSION CONTROL	3000	SY	\$3.45	\$10,350.00
642.5201	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
643.0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL (PROJECT)	1	LS	\$1,466.37	\$1,466.37
643.2000	TRAFFIC CONTROL DETOUR (PROJECT)	1	LS	\$793.56	\$793.56
646.0103	PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT 4-INCH	14800	LF	\$0.23	\$3,404.00
647.0563	PAVEMENT MARKING STOP LINE 18-INCH	62	LF	\$1.15	\$71.30
690.0100	SAWING EXISTING PAVEMENT	955	LF	\$0.93	\$888.15
90002	REMOVE AND REINSTALL SIGN	9	EA	\$115.01	\$1,035.09
90003	REMOVE AND REINSTALL MAILBOXES	1	LS	\$625.85	\$625.85
90004	REMOVE AND REINSTALL CULVERT MARKER POSTS	8	EA	\$115.01	\$920.08
90005	PULVERIZE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	10500	SY	\$0.50	\$5,250.00

DESCRIPTION: Reconstruct Entrance Road				Rock Road Companies PO Box 1779 Janesville, WI 53547	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
90006	SHAPE AND COMPACT EXIST. CRUSHED AGG. & MILLED ASPHALT	10500	SY	\$1.75	\$18,375.00
X10801	LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS	1	LS	\$2,587.71	\$2,587.71
X64201	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROUTES	1	LS	\$1.15	\$1.15
X64202	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROUTES	1	LS	\$1.15	\$1.15
Base Bid Total					\$440,035.33

